
Start.č.
Start 

Number

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 14,100 8,900 23,000

2 KALEYN Boryana BUL 12,900 8,600 21,500

3 ZENG Laura USA 13,000 8,450 21,450

4 TASEVA Katrin BUL 11,800 8,550 20,350

5 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 12,300 7,500 0,30 19,500

6 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 10,400 7,900 18,300

VÝSLEDKY  FINÁLE GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORKY - OBRUČ
FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - HOOP

7.6. - 9.6. 2019

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2019

6 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 10,400 7,900 18,300

7 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR 11,100 7,400 0,30 18,200

8 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta LAT 10,000 7,450 17,450

9 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia UKR 9,600 5,550 1,00 14,150



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017

Start.č.
Start 

Number

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 13,500 9,100 0,05 22,550

2 TASEVA Katrin BUL 12,700 8,700 21,400

3 KALEYN Boryana BUL 12,400 8,600 21,000

4 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia UKR 12,500 8,450 20,950

5 HARNASKO Alina BLR 12,100 8,400 20,500

6 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 11,600 8,400 20,000

VÝSLEDKY  FINÁLE GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORKY - MÍČ
FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - BALL

7.6. - 9.6. 2019

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2019

6 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 11,600 8,400 20,000

7 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 11,700 7,950 19,650

8 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 10,000 7,850 17,850

9 EVCHIK Julia BLR 10,600 7,150 17,750



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017

Start.č.
Start 

Number

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 HARNASKO Alina BLR 13,700 8,200 21,900

2 TASEVA Katri0 BUL 12,700 8,200 20,900

3 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia UKR 12,400 8,350 20,750

4 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 12,800 7,850 20,650

5 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 12,100 8,200 20,300

6 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR 12,000 8,050 20,050

VÝSLEDKY  FINÁLE GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORKY - KUŽELE
FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - CLUBS

7.6. - 9.6. 2019

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2019

6 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR 12,000 8,050 20,050

7 GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS 11,300 7,900 19,200

8 AŇO Maria ESP 11,600 7,200 18,800

9 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 8,100 6,150 14,250



GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2017

Start.č.
Start 

Number

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Difficulty Execution Penalties Total

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 11,500 8,500 20,000

2 HARNASKO Alina BLR 10,700 8,350 19,050

3 TASEVA Katrin BUL 10,200 8,200 18,400

4 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 10,100 8,000 18,100

5 ZENG Laura USA 10,200 7,700 17,900

6 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 9,400 7,950 17,350

VÝSLEDKY  FINÁLE GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORKY - STUHA
FINAL RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - SENIORS - RIBBON

7.6. - 9.6. 2019

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2019

6 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 9,400 7,950 17,350

7 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR 9,300 8,000 17,300

8 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO 9,300 7,050 0,30 16,050

9 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 8,800 7,000 15,800



Pořadí 
Order

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Obruč
Hoop

Pořadí 
Order

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Míč
Ball

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 23,000 1 AVERINA Arina RUS 22,550

2 KALEYN Boryana BUL 21,500 2 TASEVA Katrin BUL 21,400

3 ZENG Laura USA 21,450 3 KALEYN Boryana BUL 21,000

4 TASEVA Katrin BUL 20,350 4 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia UKR 20,950

5 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 19,500 5 HARNASKO Alina BLR 20,500

6 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 18,300 6 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 20,000

7 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR 18,200 7 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 19,650

8 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta LAT 17,450 8 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 17,850

9 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia UKR 14,150 9 EVCHIK Julia BLR 17,750

VÝSLEDKY GRAND PRIX BRNO - FINÁLE - SENIORKY

APPARATUS RESULTS GRAND PRIX BRNO - FINALS - SENIORS

7.6. - 9.6. 2019

GRAND PRIX BRNO / TART CUP 2019

Pořadí 
Order

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Kužele
Clubs

Pořadí 
Order

Jméno
Name

Stát
Country

Stuha
Ribbon

1 HARNASKO Alina BLR 21,900 1 AVERINA Arina RUS 20,000

2 TASEVA Katri0 BUL 20,900 2 HARNASKO Alina BLR 19,050

3 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia UKR 20,750 3 TASEVA Katrin BUL 18,400

4 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 20,650 4 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 18,100

5 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 20,300 5 ZENG Laura USA 17,900

6 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR 20,050 6 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 17,350

7 GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS 19,200 7 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR 17,300

8 AŇO Maria ESP 18,800 8 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO 16,050

9 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 14,250 9 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 15,800


